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January through December

Building Permit Data

SOURCE: Planning and Zoning Department. Released January 4, 2021. For questions call 767-5010.

No. of Permits Issued

Total Construction Value

2018
271

$ 16,080,830

2019

305

$ 43,023,735

2020
445

$ 52,988,693

RESIDENTIAL

Single Family Residential
Multi-Family Residential

Residential Remodel

Residentail Basement Finishes

Residential Additions
TOTAL
NON-RESIDENTIAL
Commercial
Industrial
Institutional

Other

TOTAL

NEW RESIDENTIAL

Single-Family Units
Multiple-Family Units

TOTAL

S 8,492,000
S 3,364,040
S 36,270
$ 1,337,800
S 84,250

$ 13,314,360

$ 2,392,550
S 61,920
S 312,000
S

S 2,766,470

38

43

$ 15,768,800
$ 6,064,380
$ 78,200
$ 1,277,640
$ 65,990

$ 23,255,010

S 725,625
S 3,679,300
$ 15,350,600
S 13,200

$ 19,768,725

88

95

$ 19,940,810
$ 20,160,850
S 98,700
S 1,676,800
S -

$ 41,877,160

$ 3,481,550
S 4,544,325
S 3,085,658
S -

$11,111,533

100
16

116




